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0.40
0.40
0.75
1.00
1.26
1.57
1.00
1.00
1.30
0.85
1.57
1.50
2.02
1.30
2.60
1.80
2.36

1.00
1.57

0.84
1.26
0.85
1.30
1.57
1.80
2.36

1.00
1.00
1.30
0.85
157
2.02
1.30
157
2.60
1.80
2.36

1.00
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.60
3.00

3.60
4.50
5.50
7.50
7.50

0.64
1.27
1.27
2.39
3.18
4.00
6.00
4.00
477
5.00
539
6.00
7.16
7.70
8.34
10.00
11.50
15.00

4.00
6.00

4.00
6.00
539
8.34
10.00
11.50
15.00

4.00
477
5.00
539
6.00
7.70
8.34
10.00
10.00
11.50
15.00

4.00
477
5.00
9.55
10.00
14.30

17.20
21.50
26.30
35.80
48.00

1.93

3.81

4.00

7.30
10.00
12.00
18.00
12.50
14.70
15.20
16.40
19.00
21.80
23.70
25.20
30.00
34.50
41.00

13.70
20.00

12.00
18.00
19.00
29.20
35.00
40.00
50.00

12.00
14.31
15.00
17.90
18.00
23.10
25.00
30.00
30.00
34.50
45.00

12.00
14.31
15.00
28.65
30.00
42.90

60.00
73.00
84.50
124.00
124.00

AERR

pm

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
2500
2500
2000
2500
1500
2500
2000
2500
1500
2500
1500
1500

2500
2500

2000
2000
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

2500
2000
2500
1500
2500
2500
1500
1500
2500
1500
1500

2500
2000
2500
2000
2500
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
1500
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rpm

6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3500
3500
3500
3000
4500
3000
3000

4000
4000

3000
3000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
2000
3000
2000
2000

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

N

TEERR

A

17
2.9
2.7
4.5
6.3
6.0
8.7
55
6.4
6.8
6.9
7.2
8.3
9.2
9.7
15.0
12.4
155

3.3
4.5

4.4
6.4
51
6.4
6.4
74
9.5

2.4
2.8
2.9
3.4
39
5.0
4.9
3.9
55
4.3
6.6

51
5.8
6.1
11.3
115
14.1

10.0
12.2
16.9
23.0
31.5

WA | FBFE 25°C| EBR%
A Q mH

4.6

8.0

79
12.7
17.6
17.6
25.8
16.0
18.7
199
20.1
21.2
245
27.1
28.6
45.0
355
38.8

11.8
151

136
19.2
177
285
21.1
24.2
29.0

7.2

8.4

8.7
10.2
117
15.0
139
117
16.5
12.4
182

153
17.4
18.3
33.9
345
42.3

33.6
38.6
45.0
71.0
71.0

4.20
2.10
131
0.80
0.54
0.46
0.26
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.15
0.26
0.20

1.38
0.95

0.75
0.48
0.98
0.78
0.68
0.68
0.48

2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.98
1.00
198
0.93

0.53
0.53
0.53
0.20
0.20
0.15

0.28
0.21
0.11
0.07
0.07

10.30 0.033
6.48 0.056
8.07 0.104
5.61 0.163
4.30 0.19
3.60 0.56
2.39 0.85
3.74 114
3.74 1.14
3.74 114
3.74 114
2.71 1.70
2.71 1.70
2.71 1.70
2.71 1.70
1.24 2.32
2.26 2.32
1.75 3.18
11.68 0.56
8.90 0.85
5.87 0.56
4.16 0.85
6.36 114
6.00 1.70
6.28 2.32
6.28 2.32
441 3.18
18.35 114
18.35 114
18.35 1.14
18.35 1.14
10.35 1.70
10.35 1.70
10.35 1.70
16.98 2.32
8.60 2.32
16.98 2.32
8.88 3.18
4.40 0.48
4.40 0.48
4.40 0.48
2.20 0.94
2.20 0.94
1.90 141
2.10 6.50
151 9.10
1.04 11.80
0.65 15.80
0.65 15.80

HhlnhER IR e
X102kg.m?

0.034
0.057
0.105
0.164
0.191
0.58
0.87
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.85
1.85
1.85
1.85
2.47
2.47
3.33

0.58
0.87

0.58
0.87
1.30
1.85
2.47
2.47
333

1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.85
1.85
1.85
2.47
2.47
2.47
3.33

0.58
0.58
0.58
0.97
0.97
1.44

6.70
9.30
12.00
16.00
16.00
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CDMB
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CDMB

FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
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FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB

FRCDMB
FRCDMB

FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB

FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB
FRCDMB

FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB

FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
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MAZ%! 220V
110MAL04030
110MAL06030
130MAL06025
130MALO7725
130MAL10015
130MAL15015

MA%5 380V
110MAH04030
110MAH06030
130MAH04025
130MAH04820
130MAH05025
130MAH06025
130MAH07725
130MAH10015
130MAH15015
180MAH48015

BS#5%I 220V
040BSL00330
060BSL00630
060BSL01330
080BSL02430
080BSL03230

BEINE | SUERIE | IBEFIE
kw N-m N-m

1.26
1.88
1.57
2.02
1.57
2.36

1.26
1.88
1.00
1.00
1.30
1.57
2.02
1.57
2.36
7.50

0.10
0.20
0.40
0.75
1.00

4.00
6.00
6.00
7.70
10.00
15.00

4.00
6.00
4.00
477
5.00
6.00
7.70
10.00
15.00
48.00

0.32
0.64
1.27
2.39
3.18

11.30
13.40
18.00
23.10
30.00
45.00

11.60
17.90
12.00
14.30
15.00
18.00
23.10
30.00
45.00
144.00

0.96
1.93
3.81
7.30
10.00

3000 4000 5.4
3000 3500 6.7
2500 3000 6.4
2500 3000 1.7
1500 2000 6.9
1500 2000 9.5
3000 5000 3.9
3000 3500 4.7
2500 4000 2.7
2000 4000 34
2500 4000 3.7
2500 3500 4.0
2500 3500 5.0
1500 2000 4.3
1500 2000 6.2

1500 1800 154

3000 6500 1.0
3000 6500 17
3000 6500 2.9
3000 6500 4.5
3000 6500 6.3

DEER | ReER | SUERR
rpm rpm A

I&{EFR | EBPE 25°C|  FBR% HE
A Q mH X102kg.m?

155
14.4
19.2
23.1
20.7
28.5

112
12.3

8.1
10.2
111
12.0
15.0
129
18.6
40.3

3.0
4.6
8.0
12.7
17.6

0.44
0.33
0.40
0.31
0.54
0.37

0.92
0.85
1.40
1.40
1.40
0.94
0.74
137
0.85
0.25

9.55
4.20
2.10
0.80
0.54

4.84 0.31
3.99 0.50
484 0.65
4.10 0.83
7.10 0.94
5.30 141
9.89 031
10.58 0.50
15.20 0.48
15.20 0.48
15.20 0.48
10.70 0.65
9.00 0.83
18.00 0.94
12.00 141
2.55 15.80
6.84 0.006
10.30 0.033
6.48 0.056
5.61 0.163
430 0.19

AEAM 43 IREY

Rk FE AR BB AN LA 35 R
R EFRBEEMhttp://www.maxsine.com/download R B AIPDF X {4

HHEhERIRE

X102kg.m?

0.33
0.52
0.68
0.86
0.97
1.44

0.33
0.52
0.58
0.58
0.58
0.68
0.86
0.97
1.44
16.00

0.007
0.034
0.057
0.164
0.193

CIpET Rt

FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB

FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB
FRMB

CDMB
CDMB
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CDMB
CDMB
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RER

GS#:%1 220V
060GSL00630
060GSL01330
080GSL01330
080GSL02430
080GSL03230
110GSL04030
110GSL06025
130GSL04025
130GSL04820
130GSL05025
130GSL05415
130GSL06025
130GSL07220
130GSLO7725
130GSL08315
130GSL10025
130GSL11515
130GSL15015

GSH7%l 380V
110GSH04025
110GSH06025

GAZR 71 220V
110GAL04020
110GAL06020
130GAL05415
130GAL08315
130GAL10015
130GAL11515
130GAL15015

GAZ71 380V
130GAH04025
130GAH04820
130GAH05025
130GAH05415
130GAH06025
130GAH07725
130GAH08315
130GAH10015
130GAH10025
130GAH11515
130GAH15015

MS# 51 220V
130MSL04025
130MSL04820
130MSL05025
130MSL09620
130MSL10025
130MSL14320

MSZ%! 380V
180MSH17020
180MSH22020
180MSH26020

$»180MSH36020
$180MSH48015

0.20
0.40
0.40
0.75
1.00
1.26
1.57
1.00
1.00
1.30
0.85
1.57
1.50
2.02
1.30
2.60
1.80
2.36

1.00
1.57

0.84
1.26
0.85
1.30
1.57
1.80
2.36

1.00
1.00
1.30
0.85
1.57
2.02
1.30
1.57
2.60
1.80
2.36

1.00
1.00
1.30
2.00
2.60
3.00

3.60
4.50
5.50
7.50
7.50

0.64
1.27
1.27
2.39
3.18
4.00
6.00
4.00
477
5.00
5.39
6.00
7.16
7.70
8.34
10.00
11.50
15.00

4.00
6.00

4.00
6.00
5.39
8.34
10.00
11.50
15.00

4.00
477
5.00
5.39
6.00
7.70
8.34
10.00
10.00
11.50
15.00

4.00
477
5.00
9.55
10.00
14.30

17.20
21.50
26.30
35.80
48.00

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
2500
2500
2000
2500
1500
2500
2000
2500
1500
2500
1500
1500

2500
2500

2000
2000
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

2500
2000
2500
1500
2500
2500
1500
1500
2500
1500
1500

2500
2000
2500
2000
2500
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
1500

pm

6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000
3500
3500
3500
3000
4500
3000
3000

4000
4000

3000
3000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
3000
2000
3000
2000
2000

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
3000

3000
3000
3000
3000
3000

17
2.9
2.7
45
6.3
6.0
8.7
55
6.4
6.8
6.9
7.2
8.3
9.2
9.7
15.0
124
15.5

33
45

4.4
6.4
51
6.4
6.4
7.4
9.5

2.4
2.8
2.9
3.4
39
5.0
4.9
3.9
5.5
4.3
6.6

51
5.8
6.1
11.3
115
14.1

10.0
122
16.9
23.0
31.5

0.033
0.056
0.104
0.163
0.19
0.56
0.85
114
1.14
114
114
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
2.32
2.32
3.18

0.56
0.85

0.56
0.85
114
1.70
2.32
2.32
3.18

114
114
114
1.14
1.70
1.70
1.70
2.32
2.32
2.32
3.18

0.48
0.48
0.48
0.94
0.94
141

6.50
9.10
11.80
15.80
15.80

GL1A8
GL3A0
GL3A0
GL5A5,
GL5AS5.
GL5A5.
GLTAS.
GL5A5,
GL5AS5.
GLT7AS
GLT7AS
GLTAS.
GLTAS.
GL120
GL120
GL160
GL120.
GL160.

GH345.
GH5A4

GL5A5

GL5A5.
GL5A5

GLTA5.
GLTA5.
GLTAS.
GL120.

GH3A5
GH3A5
GH3A5.
GH3A5
GH5A4
GH5A4.
GH5A4.,
GHB8AS5.
GH8A5
GH5A4,
GHB8AS5.

GL5A5.
GL5A5.
GLTA5

GL120.
GL120.
GL160.

GH130.
GH130.
GH170.
GH210.
GH320.

GLTA5
GLTA5
GLT7AS
GL120
GLTAS
GLTA5

GL120
GL120

GL160
GL190

GH5A4

GLT7AS

GL120
GL120
GL120
GL160

GH5A4

GHB8A5
GHB8A5
GH130

GHB8A5
GH130

GLT7AS
GLT7AS

GL160
GL160
GL190

GH170
GH170
GH210
GH260
GH390

PCICICI-04075A04
POICI[I-04075Y104

BPOI[JI-06075Y306
BPOIII-06075Y406

PCICIC-04150H04

PCICIC-04250H04

PLICICI-04150H04

PLICIC-04150H04

PLICICI-04150H04

POCIC-04150H04

PLICIC-04250H04

PLCICIC-04250H04B

PLICIC)-04400H04B

IRBIESEELN

ECICIO-DBO9ICIA09

ECIOC-DBO9CICIY109
ECIOIC-DBO9ICIY309
ECIOIC-DB09ICIY409

ECICIC-DBO9CIEIHLS

ECIOO-DBOSLICIHIS

ECICIC-DBO9LICIHLS

ECIOO-DBOSLICIHIS

ECJOO-DBO9LILIHLS

ECIOO-DBOSICIHIS

ThEELE

BOJCIJ-02050A02

BOJIJ-02050Y102
BOJCIJ-02050Y102

BOJCIJ-02050H03

BLJIOJ-02050H03

BOJIJ-02050H03

BLJIOJ-02050H03

BOICII-02050H03

BOICICJ-02050H03
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EP3E Bili&i R

/REDER B4 LIS
MAZ51 220V
110MAL04030 | 1.26 = 4.00 3000 4000 54 0.31 GL5A5. GLTAS POCIC-04150H04 EDOO-DBO9LICIHLS | BOICIC-02050H03
110MAL06030 1.88 6.00 = 3000 3500 6.7 0.50 GL7A5. GL120

130MAL06025 157 6.00 = 2500 3000 6.4 0.65 GL7A5. GL120
130MALO7725 2.02 7.70 |+ 2500 3000 77 0.83 GLTA5. GL120
130MAL10015 157 | 10.00 1500 2000 6.9 0.94 GL7A5. GL120

130MAL15015 236 | 15.00 = 1500 2000 9.5 141 GL120. GL160
MAZ7! 380V
110MAH04030 1.26 4.00 | 3000 5000 3.9 0.31 GH3A5. GH5A4 POICICI-04150H04 EDOO-DBO9LIOHLS | BOL-02050H03

110MAHO06030 1.88 6.00 = 3000 3500 4.7 0.50 GH5A4. GH8AS5
130MAH04025 1.00 4.00 | 2500 4000 2.7 0.48 GH3A5
130MAH04820 1.00 4.77 | 2000 4000 3.4 0.48 GH3A5. GH5A4

130MAH05025 1.30 5.00 = 2500 4000 3.7 0.48 GH5A4

130MAH06025 157 6.00 = 2500 3500 4.0 0.65 GH5A4. GHB8AS5

130MAHO7725 2.02 7.70 |+ 2500 3500 5.0 0.83 GH5A4. GHB8AS5

130MAH10015 1.57 | 10.00 1500 2000 4.3 0.94 GH5A4. GH8AS5

130MAH15015 236 | 15.00 = 1500 2000 6.2 141 GHB8A5. GH130

180MAH48015 7.50 | 48.00 1500 1800 154 15.80 GH210 PLICIC1-04400H04B

BSH7F 220V

040BSL00330 0.10 0.32 = 3000 6500 1.0 0.006 GL1AO POIOC-04050MC06 EOOIO-1394E0MCOT BPOIOICI-06050MC06

060BSL00630 0.20 0.64 = 3000 6500 17 0.033 GL1A8
060BSL01330 0.40 1.27 3000 6500 29 0.056 GL3A0
080BSL02430 0.75 2.39 | 3000 6500 4.5 0.163 GL5A5
080BSL03230 1.00 3.18 = 3000 6500 6.3 0.19 GLTAS

1 40BN RS Z BB IHERID 2R
2. BEERPIE = OO0 AL KENIE, WAESRELIEN A,
3 BACRPMRIGRIT IS PIMEFAL U0 " AN4RFERME, “B0” NIEEMH TR, “E0° NS EL BRI, FMBESRELMEN B,
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